KITEEN CROSSKART 24.2.2019 LAHTOLUETTELO

MINI

No
29
12
23
25
46
86

85cc

No
97
57
85
15
33
19
55
22

125cc

No

169
123
166
184
196

1-Ohjaaja
Anttila Alex

Koskinen Lauri
Jaakkola Konsta
Mikkonen Max
Raappana Eeli
Ylilammi Joanna

1-Ohjaaja

Kiikala Aleksi
Halonen Lauri
Koskinen Veikka
Ylilammi Joonatan
Nikusaari Aatu
Keski-Korsu Peppi
Kamppi Hugo
Kamppi Miro

1-Ohjaaja

Matikainen Aatu

Pasula Niko

Vahalummukka Miko AL-Harma
Kalliokoski Elias
Keski-Korsu Pinja

Seura
AnkUA
EurUA
MynUA
JoeUA
Kemin UA
KarUA/MK

Seura

SAU

KcRY
EurUA
KarUA/MK
MynUA
RaaUA
PirKa

PirKa

Seura

KonnMK/UA

Kemin UA

AL-Harma
RaaUA

Auto

IC R4/Brigg&Stratton
LHR/Briggs&Stratton
Crosskart/Honda
Crosskart/Honda
Norcart/Brigg&Stratton
Norcart/Honda

Auto
LHR/KTM

IC R4/KTM

IC R4/TM
Mtec/Yamaha
LHR/KTM

IC R4/KTM
LHR/Suzuki
LHR/Suzuki

Auto

IC R4/TM
IC R4/TM
IC R4/KTM
LHR/TM
IC R4/TM



XTREM Junior

No Kilpailija Seura Auto

169 Matikainen Aatu  KonnMK/UA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
15 Saaskilahti llari VaToSUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
203 Kari Atte KvanUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
266 Nurmi Luka PirKA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
200 Dahlkvist Raoul E TMK/UA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
202 Kulju Rony HyUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
XTREM

No Kilpailija Seura Auto

74 Salmi Pekka HyUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
34 Suutarinen Antti  JoeUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
4 Laapotti Timo LahUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
62— AlmGuanar—— HyUA  Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
65 Penttinen Pasi JoeUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
35 Ekman Juri HyUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
115 Saakslahti Vertti  VaToSUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
165 Turunen Tapani JoeUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki
36 Heikkinen Toomas JoeUA Speedcar Xtrem/Suzuki



